
Factsheet as at : February 02, 2026

SHELL PLC ORD EUR0.07

Detailed information
Code SHEL

ISIN GB00BP6MXD84

Sector  -

Member of FTSE 100

Shares in
Issue (M)

5687.20

Web Site www.shell.com

Address Shell Centre  
London

  SE1 7NA

Telephone
no

0800 731 8888

Price
Last
Update:

09:34 02/02/2026

Currency GBX

Open 2741.50

Bid 2737.00

Close 0.00

Offer 2738.00

Prev. Close 2794.00

Mid 2737.50

Day Volume 470564

Change -54.00

Day High/
Low

2747.50/2723.00

Change % -1.93

Year High/
Low

3280.40/2269.92

Intraday Price
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Factsheet as at : February 02, 2026

Financial Year
  Currency

 

Annual Accounts

  Avg Shares in Issue

  Turnover

  Operating Profit

  Pretax Profit

  Earnings after Tax

 

  Preference Dividends

  Ordinary Dividends

  Retained Profit

 

  Shareholders Funds

  Net Current Assets

 

  EPS Undiluted

  EPS Diluted

  Dividend per Share

 

Interim Accounts

  Interim Period End

 

  Interim Turnover

  Interim Pretax Profit

  Earnings after Tax

 

  EPS Undiluted

  EPS Diluted

 

Dividends

 

  Interim 1

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

 

  Interim 2

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

 

  Interim 3

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

31/12/2025
 USD

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

30/06/2025

 

136596.00

14934.00

8519.00

 

140.00

139.00

 

 

35.80c

13/11/2025

14/11/2025

18/12/2025

 

26.85p

13/11/2025

14/11/2025

18/12/2025

 

35.80c

15/05/2025

16/05/2025

23/06/2025

31/12/2024
 USD

 

 

6299.60

 289029.00

29922.00

29922.00

16521.00

 

1861.00

0.00

447.00

 

178304.00

39095.00

 

255.00

255.00

139.00

 

 

30/06/2024

 

149760.00

18447.00

10874.00

 

170.00

168.00

 

 

35.80c

13/02/2025

14/02/2025

24/03/2025

 

34.40c

16/05/2024

17/05/2024

24/06/2024

 

34.40c

14/11/2024

15/11/2024

19/12/2024

31/12/2023
 USD

 

 

6733.50

 323183.00

32628.00

32628.00

19360.00

 

1755.00

0.00

277.00

 

186606.00

38954.00

 

288.00

285.00

129.35

 

 

30/06/2023

 

161538.00

19702.00

11926.00

 

173.00

171.00

 

 

34.40c

15/02/2024

16/02/2024

25/03/2024

 

28.75c

18/05/2023

19/05/2023

26/06/2023

 

33.10c

10/08/2023

11/08/2023

18/09/2023

31/12/2022
 USD

 

 

7347.50

 386201.00

64814.00

64814.00

42309.00

 

2126.00

0.00

565.00

 

190471.00

44627.00

 

576.00

571.00

103.75

 

 

30/06/2022

 

186247.00

36936.00

25557.00

 

334.00

331.00

 

 

25.00c

11/08/2022

12/08/2022

19/09/2022

 

25.00c

19/05/2022

20/05/2022

27/06/2022

 

28.75c

16/02/2023

17/02/2023

27/03/2023

31/12/2021
 USD

 

 

7761.70

 272657.00

29829.00

29829.00

20630.00

 

3361.00

0.00

529.00

 

171965.00

34472.00

 

259.00

257.00

89.35

 

 

30/06/2021

 

120879.00

12367.00

9087.00

 

117.00

116.00

 

 

24.00c

17/02/2022

18/02/2022

28/03/2022

 

 

31/12/2020
 USD

 

 

7795.60

 183196.00

-26966.00

-26966.00

-21680.00

 

3227.00

0.00

146.00

 

155310.00

16745.00

 

-278.00

-278.00

65.30

 

 

30/06/2020

 

93450.00

-23284.00

-18155.00

 

-233.00

-233.00

 

 

 

 

31/12/2019
 USD

 

 

8058.30

 352107.00

25486.00

25486.00

15843.00

 

3986.00

0.00

590.00

 

186476.00

13063.00

 

197.00

195.00

188.00

 

 

30/06/2019

 

177499.00

14323.00

9319.00

 

111.00

110.00

 

 

 

 

31/12/2018
 USD

 

 

8282.80

 396556.00

35621.00

35621.00

23906.00

 

3888.00

0.00

0.00

 

198646.00

19669.00

 

282.00

280.00

188.00

 

 

30/06/2018

 

190382.00

17977.00

12219.00

 

144.00

142.00

 

 

 

 



Factsheet as at : February 02, 2026

Financial Year
  Currency

 

Dividends

 

  Interim 4

  XD Date

  Record Date

  Pay Date

31/12/2025
 USD

 

 

35.80c

14/08/2025

15/08/2025

22/09/2025

31/12/2024
 USD

 

 

31/12/2023
 USD

 

 

33.10c

16/11/2023

17/11/2023

20/12/2023

31/12/2022
 USD

 

 

25.00c

10/11/2022

11/11/2022

19/12/2022

31/12/2021
 USD

 

 

31/12/2020
 USD

 

 

31/12/2019
 USD

 

 

31/12/2018
 USD
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